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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Adkins3114
CYC

9.350 8.925 9.0009.050 36.325
2 6 2 2 1 

1 

Alexandra Coeshott3116
CYC

9.125 9.025 8.8509.175 36.175
7 3 1 6 2 

2 

Aidan Zahn3146
Novato

9.325 9.000 8.9008.475 35.700
3 4T 6 4T 3 

3 

Katie Shepardson3144
Novato

9.025 9.075 8.9008.350 35.350
9 1 7 4T 4 

4 

Ryssa Kley3160
Woodland

9.225 8.400 8.8008.550 34.975
4 10 4T 7T 5 

5 

Kate Sullivan3145
Novato

9.150 8.750 9.0507.900 34.850
6 7 12 1 6 

6 

Madison Martinez3153
Santa Rosa

9.450 8.475 8.7757.950 34.650
1 8 11 9 7 

7 

Alicia Pellascini3155
Santa Rosa

8.850 9.000 8.5258.250 34.625
12 4T 8 11 8 

8 

Caitlin Beard3101
Adventure Rec

8.900 8.425 8.8008.150 34.275
11 9 10 7T 9 

9 

Kylie Pedroia3162
Woodland

9.175 8.075 8.3508.600 34.200
5 12 3 12 10 

10 

Isabella Aceves3147
Santa Rosa

9.075 8.350 8.9257.100 33.450
8 11 13 3 11 

11 

Mekaila Denison3102
Adventure Rec

8.950 7.550 8.6508.200 33.350
10 13 9 10 12 

12 

Callie Warford3123
CYC

0.000 9.050 0.0008.550 17.600
13 2 4T 13 13 

13 
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